ASS REC BY	RI	EF: CC (70) 3 10	021127/FV83C2	Special Instruction:	X
ASS REC. BY	Ram	ASSIGNM		operat Electrical	
From (Person	: Zeffrey Tay	The second second second second second	Company of the Compan	Date/Time: 29/11	2019
Estimated Co.	31		Bill to:		
OD TO IW	STTP RES / OD RES /	EVA/INV/MV/	CS		
To Inspect Ve	chicle No: SHC 83	18x	In	nsured: SJR 228Y	
				Tel: 6214 8300	
of 59 40	uping Drive	0 .)			
	15005934		Claim No: M1	909312	
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh:				D.O.A. 29/11/2	1019
CA / REV Date/Time: 4	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS	Person Contacted:	Jumani	H.O.D. Endorsement	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	almale (
	SJR 2284: X	Serial P			,
1	SHC 8318X: CS1	FC1 18008983 ISN	13e2 DUR 15/0	5/2018	
ا اداد	Send preli	revised via	merimen		
10 , t					
	1				.7.

100

261

114:1

149-18

COMFORTDELGRO

Our	Job R	lef No	305357824			ENGINEERING
Date			05.12.19		59 L	nfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd oyang Drive Singapore 508969 : 6546 8156
FINA	LIZA	TION FORM	1		7.41	30.00
То	: .		LKK		Fax:	
Attn	:	Mr	RAM			
Vehi	cle Re	eg No.	SHC8318X CTPL			29.11.19
The	surve	y and estima	ates of the repairs of the above-me	entioned vehicle	are as follow	s:-
1.		repair job s		IO MARINE		SJR228Y
2.	The	finalized an	nount shall be:			
	(a)		arts after List discount			
	(b)	Labour C				
		Total for	Part-By-Part Repair Cost			
	(c.)	Total for I	n Repair (if applicable) Lumpsum repair cost after Less: mpsum Repair cost	20%	-	\$800.00 \$800.00
 3. 4. 	We		al period for repairs: he above amount as Correct and		orking days.	ply from you within 7
	We :	shall treat t king days		d Confirmed if		estimates and
4.	We work	shall treat t king days nk you for yo	he above amount as Correct and	d Confirmed if W	there is no re e confirm the e alized amount	estimates and
4.	We work	shall treat to king days ink you for you	he above amount as Correct and our assistance.	d Confirmed if W fin	there is no re e confirm the e alized amount	estimates and
4.	We work Than Sign	shall treat to king days onk you for you ature :	bur assistance. I KWOK ENG	d Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the calized amount	estimates and
4.	We work Than Sign Nam Tel	shall treat to king days onk you for you ature :	bur assistance. I KWOK ENG	d Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the calized amount	estimates and
 4. 5. 	We swork Than Sign Nam Tel Fax	shall treat to king days onk you for you ature : ie : LIM : 621	bur assistance. I KWOK ENG	d Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the calized amount	estimates and
 4. 5. 	We swork Than Sign Nam Tel Fax	shall treat to king days onk you for you ature :	bur assistance. I KWOK ENG	d Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the calized amount	estimates and
 4. 5. 	We swork Than Sign Nam Tel Fax	shall treat to king days onk you for you ature : ie : LIM : 621	bur assistance. I KWOK ENG	d Confirmed if W fin	e confirm the calized amount	estimates and
4. 5.	We swork Than Sign Nam Tel Fax	shall treat to king days nk you for you ature: ie : LIM : 621 : 654	bur assistance. I KWOK ENG 148316	d Confirmed if W fin Sig Na Da Document Attached	e confirm the calized amount gnature:	Ram 6/12/19
4. 5.	We swork Than Sign Nam Tel Fax fficia	shall treat to king days onk you for you ature: ine : LIM inc 654 I Use Only Item	he above amount as Correct and our assistance. I KWOK ENG 148316 468156 Amount	d Confirmed if W fin Sig Na Da Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the calized amount gnature:	Ram 6/12/19
4. 5. 1. Re 2. Lo	We sword Than Sign Nam Tel Fax fficia	shall treat to king days nk you for you ature : ae : LIM : 654 I Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid	he above amount as Correct and our assistance. I KWOK ENG 148316 468156 Amount	Document Attached Yes or No YES	e confirm the calized amount gnature:	Ram 6/12/19
1. Re 2. Lo: 3. Su 4. LT	We work Than Sign Nam Tel Fax fficia	shall treat to king days nk you for you ature: ie : LIM : 654 I Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid Fees arch Fee	he above amount as Correct and our assistance. I KWOK ENG 148316 468156 Amount	Document Attached Yes or No YES	e confirm the calized amount gnature:	Ram 6/12/19
1. Re 2. Lo: 3. Su 4. LT. 5. Me	We work Than Sign Nam Tel Fax fficia	shall treat to king days nk you for you ature: ie : LIM : 654 I Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid	he above amount as Correct and our assistance. I KWOK ENG 148316 468156 Amount	Document Attached Yes or No YES	e confirm the calized amount gnature:	Ram 6/12/19

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

· . REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHC 8318X

MAKE

· HVIINDAT :40

DATE 29/11/2019 13:11

Cokeo

ODEL	: HYUNDAI i40	<u></u>		V	40
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Rear Bumper OEF			\$ 553.0	0
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs rec			\$ 22.0	0
	Rear Bumper Bracket Xun		\$ 35.60	\$ 71.2	0
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			\$ 228.0)
	· · ·				
	SUB TOTAL		575 -202 460	\$ 874.20)
	LESS 20%		- 202	\$ 174.84	1
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		16.	\$ 699.30	5
		×	460	*	
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor XNN			\$ 135.70	Nott
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat nec		En		Nett
			50	30.00	Nett
				\$ 185.70	
					1
	Labour Charge				1
	Panel Beating			\$ 350.00	000
	Spray Painting Charge		. 510	\$ 250.00	
	Wiring Charge	- 1			xnv
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	- 1	1,020	\$ 80.00	A surrey
		. 1	1,020	\$ 80.00	43
	TOTAL LABOUR		^ / F	\$ 730.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		-	£ 1 (15.0¢	-
			=	\$ 1,615.06	1
		*			
			29/11/2 330 29/11/2 330 29/19/200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200		
			1	5	
			2010 (CKC) 226	Dr.	
		16	119 151	moto	
		1	9/11/	a k	
			astro	LO.	000
- 1		1	113) 4800	CHAIR	
		1	way man		
- 1			mrasura of hi		
		1	20622710		
			80	2	
		11	12 yelan		
- 1		- 1	-		
1					
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the all be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor	bove vehic	le. The final repair qua	intum will	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRACK	ING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	29 Nov 2019 13:53 Sendback Est	29 Nov 2019 14:01 \$\$1,626.06	29 Nov 2019 15:30 Assign					New Assignment Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim	Details		Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	IBFOLDER DETA	ILS		HAVE THE SHAPE OF					
Insured:	KAM CHEE K	EONG, RICHIE, I	D: S8116956Z						
Main Claimant:	COMFORT TE	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 199	303821R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHC8318X				te of Loss:	29/11/2019 [50 Months		LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	: TP / M1909	9322			icy/Cover te No.:	MS005934 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 14/05/2019 - 13/05/2020			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SJR228Y				icy No. aimant):				
				Exc	ess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	ComfortDelG	Gro Engineering Pl	te Ltd (Loyang)	59 Loyang D	rive, 5089	69 Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	Tokio Marine	e Insurance Singa	pore Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6221 61	111 [Ha	ndled by Jeff	rey Tay - 6592641	13]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Co	nsultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6256	5-3561 [F i	inal Rpt	due 10/12/	2019]		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	IVED					View	w All Compose Case Ma	
There are	no mail for this cas	se.							
THEIR BIR	no man for this cas	JC.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	=				View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task Comple	
Due Dat	te Priority	Type Task Grou	up Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created On Don	

No results.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

o:	20 McCa #09-01	arine Insurance Singapore Ltd allum Street Tokio Marine Centre re 069046	From:	: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933			
kttn:	Jeffrey 7	Гау	Date:	02 D	ec 2019		
	m.iii 2116 - 5	Prelimi	nary Ad	vice			
nsure No	ed Vehicle	: SJR228Y				0011110010	
P Ve	hicle No	: SHC8318X			ent Date	: 29/11/2019	
Иake		: HYUNDAI 140			nment Date	: 29/11/2019	
ate	of Inspect	ion :29/11/2019			uration of Repair	:2	
nspe	ction At	: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE	ERING PT	E LTD			
Point	of Impac	t / General Description of Damag	jes				
		stained impact / damages rear porti		s claim	ned are consisten	t to the accident.	
ile v	erilole suc	stamod impact, damagazitan pan					
		Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	1:	S\$	1,626.06		
		Revised Amount		S\$	1,031.00		
		Check Items (Estimated)		S\$	0.00		
		Total		:S\$	1,031.00		
		Lump Sum Repair		:S\$			
		Total Loss Consideration					
		New for Old Value		:S\$			
		Pre-Accident Value		:S\$			
		COE / PARF Rebate		:S\$			
		Salvage Value		:S\$			
		Margin for Repair		:S\$			
Rem	arks						
() The v	vehicle is repairable at our adjust age. Kindly let us have your author	ed amount	. We h	nave also confirm	ned excess and po	
() The v	ehicle is uneconomical to be repair	red, you are	advise	ed to invite tender	for the wreck.	
H							
(X) Other	comments :The above survey was	s conducted	on a "	Without Prejudice	' basis.	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 29/11/2019 10:36

Date Of Accident 29/11/2019 09:05

Exact Location Of Accident ECP TWDS MCE NEAR TO FORT RD EXIT

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SHC8318X

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Co Reg No 199303821R

Email Address FLEETSAFTY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAI Model 140

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number D-18088936MFSH

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 LOW PAK SUM

 NRIC No
 \$1590266C

 Date Of Birth
 02/06/1963

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 14/06/1996

Driving Experience 23 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93882720

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address .

47 #09-148 LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH

Postcode

310047

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR228Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

KAM CHEE KEONG RICHIE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Page 2 of 12

Postcode.

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

FRT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LOW PAK SUM

Approximate Age

56

Injuries Sustain

NECK, BACK, HEAD

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHC8318X

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN				
			Â	ECA -IWO
A: \$HC 83 B: \$JR 3	18 y	M	В	Mean Fort
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT	1	3 2	
C		at abo	uy 09:05	his. I Wilh A
was dring				
DUSSINGERS	onboard s	Shortly V	thicle int	hun prake 7
stup and 1	dong s	o A -	len secon	d Loder, Veh
came hun	behind o	collided	ora the	rear portion
of my tox	· / Fift	eved par	n on ne	ide and
back head,	will consid		later or	
ECLARATION				
We declare the foregoing parti	culars are true in every resp	oect.		1 29/11/14
licyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature		Reporting Centre	Personnel's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

Colomic sheb McJanForm_VO

Page 4 of 12

Loke Wei Yieing

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

OMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Loke Wai Yieng

GLARIAC Sharr billian Formy VS

1

C.







OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 6363 6280 Facsimile + 65 6280 9755

Workshops 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Roed Singapore 609286

24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728791 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732

Date/Time 200 29 3 1 120 20 19 11:48

Page: 1

Team:	ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1		JOB CARD	Sales Order:		JC NO.: 305357824
MER				REGN NO.: SHC83:	18X	MILEAGE
	COMFORT TRANSPORTATI	ON PTE	LTD	MAKE		FUEL
MER NO.	7010045			HYUND	AI	EF
SS	383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE	575717		MODEL I-40		DATE/TIME IN 29.11.2019 10:05
R) P)	65508755 (O)	7.	.11.	YR OF MANU. 10.09	. 2015	TARGET DATE
JNT CARE	O NO.	popul	Marine	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB	41UMGU07826	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
NATUR	lent Date: 29.11.2019 E: 3P 29.11.2019		JOB DESCRIPTION		F	FIONT
S/NO	LABOR CODE		DESCI	RIPTION	7	
				CEPT SIDE	REAR S	HIGHT SIDE
ED & PAS	SED OUT BY:					
	SERVICE ADVISOR			-	CUSTOMER'S SI	GNATURE
dgement S	SHC8318X LKE	RAM	Exit Pass Vehicle No.:	SHC8318X		

irned to Service Reception upon collection

Service Advisor

Name of Service Advisor

Signature/Date

Date

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 8318X

MAKE

DATE 29/11/2019 13:11

OKO

IODEL	: HYUNDAI i40		-Ke	LOF	10
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount]
	Rear Bumper DEF			\$ 553.00	
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs rec			\$ 22.00	
	Rear Bumper Bracket 🔀 🗥		\$ 35.60	\$ 71.20	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			\$ 228.00	
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 874.20	
	LESS 20%			\$ 174.84	-
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 699.36	
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor ベルハ			\$ 135.70	Nett
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat nec				Nett
				\$ 185.70	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			\$ 350.00	828
	Spray Painting Charge			PRI	\$20
	Wiring Charge				\$ 3 i
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 80.00	\$ 21
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 730.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		1 Ato	\$ 1,615.06	
			Mose	9	
			1/ (12/19		
			1 05/2/)	
			1	hrs	
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify		camble 33	0"	
	the Repairer of the following:		0 11119	in short	
	To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey		29/111 ctres	, ·	, DV
	Parts prices are subject to confirmation		as as	also.	
	Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed		(43)	LICIA	
	Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and		Quramy	0)	
	is subject to final approval from Insurance Company		paras 22728		
	Acknowledged by Repairer		886	,5	
	Signature: Date:		1 depair	ľ	
			(2)		
			Ramlike 32 29/11/9 29/11/9 29/11/9 20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/2		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the				
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey	or appoint	ed by the insurance con	mpany.	

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199506048W)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Tel: 6214 8300

TP INSURER:

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ)

CTPL

Singapore

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

THIRD PARTY

Ref. No:

Date of Loss:

29/11/2019

Policy No: Vehicle Reg. No.:

Driveable?

YES

Party At Fault:

SHC8318X **UNKNOWN**

Make/Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI (A)

Vehicle Reg. Date: 10/09/2015

Vehicle Colour:

BLUE

Gen Condition:

GOOD

Engine No:

D4FDFU545667

Chassis No:

KMHLB41UMGU078261

Odometer:

0 KM

Paint Type:

List Item Discount:

20.00 %

Total Loss?

NO

Est. Duration of Repair

(day)

3

Present Location:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (LOYANG)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
		885.06
Parts Miscellaneous Items		11.00
		730.00
Labour Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
Towning	Gross Total (S\$)	1,626.06
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	113.82
	Nett Amount (S\$)	1,739.88

This claim is handled by: LIM KWOK ENG

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR D	ETAILS	
Reference:		Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 29 Nov 2019)
Parts: Labour:	143 Repairer's	HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDi (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)* (Price-denominated Standard List)
Validity	These estima	Gro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHC8318X/29/11/2019 14:01 ates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page to the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Fsti	mat	PS	on	Parts
டலப	HILL		011	I GILO

Qty Part N	o. Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
	*DEAD BUMPER DEF	20.00	0.00	*553.00 FL
10	KEAK Boilli Liv	20.00	0.00	*22.00 FL
10		20.00	0.00	*35.60 FL
1	- 프로그램 플레이션 하면 전쟁으로 그렇게 되었습니다. 이 전쟁 전쟁 전쟁 전쟁 전쟁으로 보고	20.00	0.00	*35.60 FL
1		20.00	0.00	*228.00 FL
1	REAR BUMPER GROEK GOVER	0.00	0.00	*135.70 F
1	*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT 1/2C	0.00	0.00	*50.00 F
nchise part. L=L	stltemDisc.			1,059.90
	- List Item Discount on L Items (S\$)			174.84
	Total Parts (S\$)			885.06
	1 10 1 1 1 1	*REAR BUMPER DEF 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Nec 1 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH NN 1 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH NN 1 *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER NV 1 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR NV 1 *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT Nec 1 chise part. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items (S\$)	1 *REAR BUMPER OFF 20.00 10 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS NCC 20.00 1 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH NN 20.00 1 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH NN 20.00 1 *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER NV 20.00 1 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR NV 0.00 1 *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT NCC 0.00 1 *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT NCC 0.00 1 *List Item Discount on L Items (S\$)	*REAR BUMPER OFF 20.00 0.00 *REAR BUMPER CLIPS NEC 20.00 0.00 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH NN 20.00 0.00 *REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH NN 20.00 0.00 *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER NV 20.00 0.00 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR NV 0.00 0.00 *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT NEC 0.00 0.00 *Chise part. L=ListItemDisc. *Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items (S\$)

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHC8318X/29/11/2019 14:01. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Estimates	on Miscellaneous items	
No Qty Partic	culars	

Mis	cella	neous Items		11.00
1	1	OD/TP Case (Insurer)		
			Sub Total (S\$)	11.00

Es ¹	timates on Labour Particulars	Lab.Type Amo		Amount
Lab	our Items	New	280	350.00
1	PANEL BEATING		200	250.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200	
3	WIRING CHARGE	New		50.00 >
4	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	30	80.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		730.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHC8318X/29/11/2019 14:01. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Amount

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRACK	ING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	29 Nov 2019 13:53 Sendback Est	29 Nov 2019 14:01 \$\$1,626.06	29 Nov 2019 15:30 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$800.00 Edit Estimates	S\$800.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refer	ence	Claim Detai	ls	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETA	ILS						
Insured:	KAM CHEE K	EONG, RICHIE,	D: S8116956Z					
Main Claimant:	COMFORT TE	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co. R	eg. No.: 199303821	R			
Vehicle Re No.:	sHC8318X	9		Date of Lo		29/11/2019 09:00 - :59 [50 Months and 19 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Typ	e: TP / M1909	322		Policy/Cov Note No.:		MS005934 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 14/05/2019 - 13/05/2020		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SJR228Y			Policy No. (Claimant)	:			
				Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	ComfortDelG	iro Engineering P	te Ltd (Loyang)	9 Loyang Drive, 50	8969 Loyang - Tel:	6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	Tokio Marine	Insurance Singa	pore Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6221 6111 [I	landled by Jeffrey	Tay - 65926413]		
Adjuster:	10/12/2019		(HQ) - Tel: 6256-	3561 [Handled b	y PARASURAM SI	HANMUGAM] [Fi	nal Rpt due	
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RECE	IVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this cas	ie.						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	E			View All Sea	rch Tasks Create	New Task Complete	
Due Da		Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Ass			Created On Done	

Claim Documents

SHC8318X (M1909322)

[SJR228Y]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Nov 29 2019 9:00AM

[KAM CHEE KEONG, RICHIE]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)	1 per	Thumbnail	
1	29/11/19 14:01	Repairer Estimates	O	Load HTM	Pilli
No	Finalized On	Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Prin
1	29/11/19 15:18	Accident Statement Addm. #1 From:SC - Reg. No: SJR228Y, Claimant: KAM CHEE KEONG, RICHIE	0	Load HTM	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	02/12/19 10:37	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	J pci	Thumbnail	-
1	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	05/12/19 09:34	General View	6	(1900 miles) (8)	∀
6	First building on the control of the	General View		Load JPG	1
7	05/12/19 09:34	C2 2000st	0	Load JPG	V
_	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	05/12/19 09:34	General View	6	Load JPG	V
18	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	05/12/19 09:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	06/12/19 09:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N N
24	06/12/19 09:29	Reinspection Photo		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	-
25			0	Load JPG	V
	06/12/19 09:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page V	V
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	-
ı	29/11/19 14:05	E-filed GIA report	0	Load PDF	
	Finalized On	Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ)			Print

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Repairer Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/TMI19021127/FVF3E2

06/12/2019 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd

Policy No:

MS005934

Claimant

SHC8318X Vehicle No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SJR228Y

Date of Loss:

29/11/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: M1909322

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC8318X

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDi (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU545667

Reg. Date: Colour:

10/09/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU078261 396738 km

Engine Capacity:

Blue

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Good

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes Good

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification: No

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60 R16 Hankook 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

205/60 R16 Hankook 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		885.06	510.00	375.06	42.38
Miscellaneous Items		11.00	11.00	0.00	0.00
Labour		730.00	510.00	220.00	30.14
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,626.06	1.031.00	595.06	36.60

	.,	.,		
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		800.00		
(S\$)	1,626.06	800.00	826.06	50.80
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	113.82	56.00	57.82	50.80
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,739.88	856.00	883.88	50.80

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 29/11/2019 Present Location: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Date Inspected:

29/11/2019 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: PARASURAM SHANMUGAM

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 06 Dec 2019)		
Parts:	143	HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDi (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SHC8318X)		
Validity:		These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values r	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	553.00 FL	*553.00 FL
2	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH	Not Necessary	35.60 FL	*- FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH	Not Necessary	35.60 FL	*- FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Not Necessary	228.00 FL	*- FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	135.70 F	*- FS
7	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	-	W 44-7-7-7	
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,059.90	625.00
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	174.84	115.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	885.06	510.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty	Particulars		Repairer's	Amount
Mis	cellan	eous Items			
1	1	OD/TP Case (Insurer)	_	11.00	11.00
			Sub Total (S\$)	11.00	11.00

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	280.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	200.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	30.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	730.00	510.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >